
 
 

Excursions 2024 Summer School - Provisional 
Please note, excursions are subject to change 

 
 

WEEK 1    

Wednesday 10 July Afternoon Leeds Castle 

Saturday 13 July All-day Thorpe Park 

WEEK 2    

Sunday 14 July Afternoon Afternoon shopping trip to Bluewater 

Wednesday 17 July Afternoon London Eye / Riverboat cruise 

Saturday 20 July All-day 
Westfield, Stratford / London Athletics Meet at 
London Stadium, QE Olympic Park 

WEEK 3    

Wednesday 24 July  Afternoon Battersea Power Station / Lift 109 

Saturday 27 July All-day Portsmouth Historic Dockyard / Gunwharf Quays 

WEEK 4    

Wednesday 31 July Afternoon Walton Firs activity centre 

Saturday 3 August All-day 
Buckingham Palace / St James' Park / Covent 
Garden 

WEEK 5    

Wednesday 7 
August 

Afternoon London Dungeon / Southbank 

Saturday 10 August All-day Chessington World of Adventures 

WEEK 6    

Sunday 11 August Afternoon Afternoon shopping trip to Bluewater 

Wednesday 14 
August 

Afternoon Water sports activity centre 

Saturday 17 August All-day Canterbury / River Tour / Cathedral 

 


